

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 12048-12049/2018

SINGAMASETTY BHAGAVATH GUPTHA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALLAM KARIBASAPPA(D) BY LRS./ALLAM DODDABASAPPA  
(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST THE MATTERS IN THE THIRD WEEK OF MARCH, 2019.)

WITH

C.A. No. 12050-12053/2018 (IV-A)

Date : 28-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, AOR  
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)